SCIM7B21/30/31
Isolated Analog Voltage Input Modules
Description
SCIM7B21/30/31 voltage input modules is a single channel analog
input which if fi ltered, isolated, amplified, and converted to stan-
dard-level voltage output. A five pole filter is provided with signal
filtering which provides upto 80dB NMR at 50/60Hz
The input signal is chopped by a  proprietary converter circuit. After

SCIM7B31-03
SCIM7B31-04
Ordering Information
Output
Range
1, 2, 3, 4, 5
1, 2, 3, 4, 5
1, 2, 3, 4, 5
1, 2, 3, 4, 5
1, 2, 3, 4, 5
1, 2, 3, 4, 5
1, 2, 3, 4, 5
1, 2, 3, 4, 5
1, 2, 3, 4, 5
1, 2, 3, 4, 5
1, 2, 3, 4, 5
1, 2, 3, 4, 5
 Analog  Signal Conditioning & Isolation Products  SCIM7BINSTRUMENTS
BEE
INSTRUMENTS
BEE www.beeinstruments.com 73